
Pärnumaa MV  2015

Laupäev 8.08 

TB1x 1.pf 2000m

1. Grete Alttoa 2000 Kalev 9.07,3 FA

2. Eliisa Alliksaar 1999 Kalev 9.07,4 FA

3. Celia Vaiksaar 1999 Pärnu SK 9.42,6 FA

4. Viktoria Borissova 2000 Pärnu SK 11.00,6

TB1x 2.pf 2000m

1. Kristel Gustavson 1999 Kalev 8.38,8 FA

2. Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK 8.36,8 FA

3. Kaija-Liis Peks 1999 Kalev 8.41,5 FA

4. Karolina Turkova 2E+05 Kalev 9.07,0

5. Maris Mitt 1999 Pärnu SK 10.25,0

FINAALID

PB2x  2000m

1. Sander Sihver 1999 Kalev 7.01,8

Rain Harjus 1999 Kalev

2. Markus Strikholm 2000 Pärnu SK 7.02,0

Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK

3. Karl Metsaoru 1999 Pärnu SK 7.39,4

Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK

TA1x  2000m

1. Karoline Lünekund 1997 Pärnu SK 8.45,5

2. Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK 8.49,7

3. Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK 9.03,6

4. Kätlin Strikholm 1998 Pärnu SK 9.17,5

5. Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK 9.25,0

TD1x  500m

1. Mariann Mäll 2004 Pärnu SK 3.03,3

2. Grit Lelle 2003 Pärnu SK 3.16,4

PD1x  500m

1. Roobert Harjus 2004 Kalev 2.53,9

2. Karl-Joosep Raudkivi 2004 Pärnu SK 3.02,0

3. Aleksander Bors 2004 Kalev 3.07,1

4. Rasmus Prangli 2004 Kalev 3.13,5

5. Martin Meigo 2004 Pärnu SK 3.28,1

N1x  2000m

1. Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu SK 9.15,1

2. Jessika Scholz 1996 Pärnu SK 9.37,1

3. Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK 9.46,7



PA2-  2000m

1. Ander Koppel 1998 Kalev 7.32,9

Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

2. Tristan Lasn 1998 Pärnu SK 7.39,7

Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

3. Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK 8.19,6

Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK

TC1x  1000m

1. Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK 4.35,3

2. Merili Rohelpuu 2001 Pärnu SK 5.32,6

3. Viktoria Kaljuste 2001 Pärnu SK 5.47,5

PC2x  1000m

1. Jan Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK 3.48,8

Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK

2. Cris-Erik Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK 4.03,7

Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK

3. Rasmus Jõesaar 2002 Pärnu SK 4.13,5

Kermo Mitt 2001 Pärnu SK

4. Mart Päev 2002 Kalev 4.45,9

Aleksander Bors 2004 Kalev

TB1x  2000m

1. Kristel Gustavson 1999 Kalev 0.00,0

3. Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK 0.09,2

3. Eliisa Alliksaar 1999 Kalev 0.12,9

4. Grete Alttoa 2000 Kalev 0.16,7

5. Kaija-Liis Peks 1999 Kalev 0.48,0

6. Celia Vaiksaar 1999 Pärnu SK 0.58,5

M2x  2000m

1. Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK 6.51,1

Ander Koppel 1998 Kalev

2. Erik Amor 1996 Pärnu SK 6.57,0

Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK



Pühapäev  9.08 2015

PC1x  1.pf  1000m

1. Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK 4.19,3 FA

2. Rasmus Jõesaar 2002 Pärnu SK 4.52,4 FA

3. Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK 5.00,1 FA

4. Mart Päev 2002 Kalev 5.47,5

Karl-Erik Reilent 2002 Pärnu SK DNF

PC1x  2.pf  1000m

1. Cris-Erik Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK 4.25.5 FA

2. Jan Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK 4.32,5 FA

3. Cristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK 4.41.9 FA

4. Kermo Mitt 2001 Pärnu SK 4.57,0

5. Aron Kiviloo 2002 Kalev 5.26,9

FINAALID

TC2x  1000m

1. Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK 4.43,5

Merili Rohelpuu 2001 Pärnu SK

2. Cleer Marii Kaldo 2001 Kalev 5.03,4

Liisbeth Prangli 2001 Kalev

3. Mariann Mäll 2004 Pärnu SK 5.09,6

Grit Lelle 2003 Pärnu SK

M1x ja PA1x 2000m

1.(M1.) Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK 7.41,2

2.(PA2.) Ander Koppel 1998 Kalev 8.00,1

3.(M2.) Erik Amor 1996 Pärnu SK 8.07,8

4.(PA2.) Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK 8.17,1

5.(M3.) Rauno Merila 1995 Pärnu SK 8.45,0

N2x  2000m

1. Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK 8.03,6

Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK

2. Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu SK 8.18,4

Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

3. Kätlin Strikholm 1998 Pärnu SK 8.27,6

Karoline Lünekund 1997 Pärnu SK

PB1x  2000m

1. Rain Harjus 1999 Kalev 7.54,6

2. Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK 8.05,6

3. Sander Sihver 1999 Kalev 8.08,1

4. Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK 8.15,1

5. Markus Strikholm 2000 Pärnu SK 8.37,4

6. Karl Metsaoru 1999 Pärnu SK 8.38,2

7. Anton Treškov 2000 Pärnu SK 9.11,0



TB2x  2000m

1. Kristel Gustavson 1999 Kalev 8.06,5

Eliisa Alliksaar 1999 Kalev

2. Grete Alttoa 1999 Kalev 8.33,9

Karolina Turkova 1999 Kalev

3. Maris Mitt 1999 Pärnu SK 8.59,4

Celia Vaiksaar 1999 Pärnu SK

4. Karmen Lusikas 1999 Pärnu SK 9.29,3

Jessika Rohelpuu 2000 Pärnu SK

PC1x  1000m

1. Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK 4.03,8

2. Chris-Erik Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK 4.15,9

3. Jan Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK 4.20,2

4. Cristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK 4.32,9

5. Rasmus Jõesaar 2001 Pärnu SK 4.38,0

6. Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK 4.43,8


